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Mouse and Bear can read.

Bear

Mouse

book


1.2799995


1.2277546


1.07102


3.578781
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Mouse and Bear can bake.

cake


1.07102


3.4742908
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Mouse and Bear can walk.

path
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3.631026
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Mouse and Bear can play.

net

basketball


1.1232649


1.6979585


3.6832712
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Mouse and Bear can ride.

Goodbye!

bicycle

helmet


1.2016323


1.4106117


1.3583668


3.2914329
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Responding
TARGET SKILL  Understanding 

Characters Mouse and Bear 

are characters in this story.  

What do they do?  What does 

this tell you about them?  Make 

a chart.

Text to Text Think of another 

book with animal friends.  Make 

a picture of those animals.  Tell 

a list of things they do together.

Talk About It


1.5151014


14.602381


12.303638
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make play
WORDS TO KNOW

TARGET SKILL  Understanding 
Characters Tell more about 

characters.

TARGET STRATEGY  Infer/Predict 

Use clues to figure out more about 

story parts.

GENRE Fiction is a story that is 

made up.


5.4334826


6.556752


8.751037


4.571438
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